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EaSToELoIRALLY

23 & 24 SEPTEMBER 2022

Crew

DEFLANDRE Yves / HUGO Jennifer
GEORGES René / VANDEVORST Robert
LAMBERT Patrick / ALBERT Yannick

DELHEZ Alexandre / GENGOUX Baptiste
NINANE Claude / SIMON Christophe
DELETTRE Pierre / BERNARD Christian
REUTER Daniel / PIROTTE Cedric

GATHY Didier / GATHY Florent

LAMBERTY Alain / FRANKENBERG Frank
KENIS Julie / CLAUW Bjorn
LETOCART Lucien / MARECHAL Olivier
VANCRAEYNEST Frederik / DESMET Guy
REGNIER Benoit / REGNIER Denis
PASSCHIER Didier / PASSCHIER Quentin
JACQUEMIN Jean-Marie / CARA Freddy
JEUNECHAMPS Jean-Marc / ENGLEBERT Axel
SPIJKER Vincent / VAN LEENDERS Dennis
CARTIAUX Michel / CARTIAUX Francois-Xavier
VAN LOOCKE Pieter / VANBECELAERE Tom
LOUYS Pierre / LEJEUNE Dominique
THIBAUT Michel / VERPOORTEN Philippe
THIBAUT Gilles / SOUKA Francgois
VERSCHAEVE Jan / VANDEMOORTELE Marc
LANGEN Antonius / CORNIPS Frank
DECREMER Michel / LIENNE Patrick
DUFRASNE Dominique / DOGNE lIsabelle
SIMON Patrice / DOMINICZAK Alain
VARREWAERE Mario / CRACCO Pablo
NEUTELERS André / HARDENNE Guy

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be
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Trailer Verhuur Belgié
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East Belgian Rally 2022

LIST OF ENTRIES (29)

** = subject to subsequent checks by RACB
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Licenses

H1522 / H1813

H1666 / H83

A1501 / H132
eastreg-011 / H1581
H812 / H1677

H2040 / H1228

H1455 / H2120

H1678 / H1862

H2067 / H2064

H2081 / H2083

H1920 / H2061

H2132 / H1843

H1784 / H1911

H1915 / eastrg-013
eastreg-004 / H1802
H2089 / H2104

34123 /53306

H1240 / H1239
eastreg-003 / eastreg-007
eastreg-001 / eastreg-002
eastreg-006 / eastreg-005
eastreg-008 / eastreg-010
915088 / 698548

H2135 / eastreg-012
H1301 / H1660

H1529 / H1530

H1419 / H1486

H2143 / H2065

H2034 / H1076

23/09/2022,20:02:14

Car

Porsche 911

VW Golf GTI

BMW 2002 Ti

Ford Escort

Opel Kadett 1600 S Rallye
Ford Escort MK1
Porsche 944 S2
Porsche 911

Opel Ascona B
BMW 325i

Opel MANTA B GSI
Opel GT

BMW 323i E21
BMW 2002

Opel Ascona

Opel Ascona
Austin Mini

Ford Escort Mk1
Citroen Visa gti

MG B GT V8
Mazda 323 gtx turbo 4x
Mazda 323

Ford Escort

Volvo 142 Gt

Opel Ascona 400
BMW E30

Porsche 924
Porsche 944

Saab 99 EMS

Year
1972
1980
1971
1969
1979
1972
1990
1966
1980
1990
1985
1973
1978
1975
1977
1981
1976
1974
1986
1967
1990
1990
1973
1973
1981
1984
1986
1985
1972

Cc

2700
1598
1990
2000
1584
1993
2990
1998
2198
2494
1998
1900
2299
2000
1979
1897
1275
2000
1600
3500
1800
1840
1993
2000
2410
2300
2479
2500
1950
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Coef
0.72
0.80
0.71
0.69
0.79
0.72
0.90
0.66
0.80
0.90
0.85
0.73
0.78
0.75
0.77
0.81
0.76
0.74
0.86
0.67
0.90
0.90
0.73
0.73
0.81
0.84
0.86
0.85
0.72

Category
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 65
VHRS 50
VHRS 50
VHRS 50
VHRS 50
VHRS 50
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